Bus

International Coach Service N948 Split - Munich - Frankfurt

Direction
Split bus station — Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

15 stops

Open route schedule

Split bus station

Trogir

Sibenik (Bus Station)

Zadar bus station

Gospic

Rijeka bus station

Ljubljana bus station
Salzburg South (Hellbrunner Landesstrale)
Zob

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Ulm Fernbus-Halt
Flughafen/Messe

Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral3e

Go to website

Route schedule
Split bus station — Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle

Monday 16:00
Tuesday 16:00
Wednesday 16:00
Thursday 16:00
Friday 16:00
Saturday 16:00
Sunday 16:00
Route info

Direction: Split bus station
Stops: 15
Trip Duration: 21 hour 45 min

Koblenz L) i
Praha’  Severaichod
8 SRl
Fran irtam Pardubice |
iin Wiirzburg ; Cesko
Plzen Stredni Marav
: Manigim Nirnberg fibezdpac! CaRE Zlin
ricken fihowvyichad
Kari Bayern bl rne
B q cagaistacty B'J:J'Efrr:ic.e
Freiburg Wg_'n :
im Breisgau & Bratis
o 2 Gydr
Bazel . 'y Osterreich
Zirich
] Szombathely
mn
Schweiz/
Suisse/Svizzeral i il
® Svizra I'-.1dr!bar
5 Fenija
Warese Udine Zagareb
NOVAra : Triest
2 Verona | ‘\enezia
Hiacenza
Alessandria o
far 2 Bologna Banja Luka
: Cittd diSan
Genova ;
2La Spezia Maring Bosna | He
Monaco ; [l d i
@ Firenzec o p C‘Untl'lb_l.lj‘iiglm

N948 — Split - Munich - Frankfurt BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N948-3527845663-75429382
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N948-3527845663-75429382
https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N948-3527845663-75429382

Direction
Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral’e — Split bus station

15 stops

Open route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle
Mannheim, Hauptbahnhof
Karlsruhe Hauptbahnhof Stid
Flughafen/Messe

Ulm Fernbus-Halt

Oberhausen, Nord P+R

Zob

Salzburg South (Hellbrunner Landesstrale)
Ljubljana bus station

Rijeka bus station

Gospi¢

Zadar bus station

Sibenik (Bus Station)

Trogir

Split bus station

Route schedule

Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stral’e — Split bus station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Frankfurt (Main) Pforzheimer Stralle
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 21 hour 45 min

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

17:15

N948 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Sibenik

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/croatia/public_transit-line-N948-3527845663-75429382

